
2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP 2 8 0 1 11

APF 1 1 1 0 3

ARP 0 4 0 0 4

BRS 1 1 0 0 2

CHR 3 8 1 0 12

CPF 5 8 1 1 15

DEM 13,693 21,587 4,667 5,019 44,966

ECO 1 0 0 0 1

FAP 1 2 0 1 4

FVP 0 7 1 0 8

GRE 28 46 10 22 106

IDF 41 112 17 14 184

IDP 195 299 76 78 648

INT 1,478 1,793 525 421 4,217

LIB 81 176 17 26 300

MOD 2 2 2 0 6

NPA 8,432 12,030 2,487 2,087 25,036

NRS 6 7 2 2 17

POS 1 1 0 0 2

PRL 0 1 0 0 1

PRO 1 0 0 0 1

REF 9 23 3 6 41

REP 16,032 21,836 6,217 3,528 47,613

RFP 1 1 0 0 2

SPA 3 3 0 1 7

SPF 2 7 1 1 11

SWP 1 3 0 0 4

District Number

Party
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

4 5 6 7 Total

TEA 0 2 0 0 2

TLP 0 1 0 1 2

UNI 0 1 0 0 1

UNK 315 540 82 101 1,038

VET 8 8 2 2 20

Total 40,343 58,518 14,112 11,312 124,285
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP 2 8 1 11

APF 2 1 0 3

ARP 2 2 0 4

BRS 0 2 0 2

CHR 4 8 0 12

CPF 6 8 1 15

DEM 15,597 25,556 3,813 44,966

ECO 0 1 0 1

FAP 0 3 1 4

FVP 1 7 0 8

GRE 28 59 19 106

IDF 54 119 11 184

IDP 230 352 66 648

INT 1,601 2,299 317 4,217

LIB 88 189 23 300

MOD 3 3 0 6

NPA 9,350 14,077 1,609 25,036

NRS 7 8 2 17

POS 2 0 0 2

PRL 0 1 0 1

PRO 0 1 0 1

REF 12 24 5 41

REP 18,901 26,182 2,530 47,613

RFP 0 2 0 2

SPA 2 4 1 7

SPF 3 7 1 11

SWP 1 3 0 4

District Number

Party
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

1 2 3 Total

TEA 0 2 0 2

TLP 0 1 1 2

UNI 1 0 0 1

UNK 369 587 82 1,038

VET 5 15 0 20

Total 46,271 69,531 8,483 124,285
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

CNG Congressional District

9 10 11 Total

AFP 7 4 0 11

APF 2 1 0 3

ARP 2 2 0 4

BRS 1 1 0 2

CHR 8 4 0 12

CPF 9 6 0 15

DEM 25,900 18,777 289 44,966

ECO 0 1 0 1

FAP 2 2 0 4

FVP 3 5 0 8

GRE 55 47 4 106

IDF 115 69 0 184

IDP 345 299 4 648

INT 2,306 1,892 19 4,217

LIB 190 109 1 300

MOD 4 2 0 6

NPA 14,699 10,236 101 25,036

NRS 11 6 0 17

POS 2 0 0 2

PRL 1 0 0 1

PRO 0 1 0 1

REF 23 18 0 41

REP 25,540 21,963 110 47,613

RFP 2 0 0 2

SPA 5 2 0 7

SPF 6 5 0 11

SWP 4 0 0 4

District Number

Party
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

9 10 11 Total

TEA 2 0 0 2

TLP 0 1 1 2

UNI 1 0 0 1

UNK 632 402 4 1,038

VET 11 9 0 20

Total 69,888 53,864 533 124,285
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

CTY City District

1 2 4 5 7 8 10 13

AFP 0 0 0 9 1 0 0 0

APF 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

ARP 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

BRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHR 0 0 0 9 0 1 0 0

CPF 2 0 0 8 1 0 0 0

DEM 292 522 658 23,884 3,813 922 1,205 335

ECO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

FAP 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

FVP 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0

GRE 0 1 1 51 19 2 3 1

IDF 0 1 2 119 11 5 3 2

IDP 1 4 15 315 66 25 12 8

INT 35 63 71 1,992 317 131 104 39

LIB 4 0 5 179 23 10 3 1

MOD 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

NPA 232 247 482 13,493 1,609 669 478 177

NRS 0 0 0 9 2 1 0 0

POS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

PRL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

PRO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

REF 0 1 3 20 5 0 1 0

REP 680 625 1,904 23,994 2,530 1,298 997 558

RFP 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

SPA 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0

SPF 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0

SWP 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

District Number

Party
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14 16 19 23 Total

0 0 0 1 11

1 0 1 0 3

0 0 0 0 4

0 0 0 1 2

1 0 1 0 12

1 0 1 2 15

2,827 357 4,120 6,031 44,966

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 1 4

0 0 1 0 8

7 1 8 12 106

9 2 13 17 184

50 9 61 82 648

309 36 456 664 4,217

23 2 14 36 300

0 0 2 1 6

2,030 178 2,201 3,240 25,036

1 0 2 2 17

1 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

3 0 3 5 41

3,296 532 5,349 5,850 47,613

0 0 0 1 2

1 0 0 1 7

0 0 1 2 11

1 0 0 0 4



2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

1 2 4 5 7 8 10 13

TEA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

TLP 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

UNK 5 6 14 602 82 24 19 4

VET 0 0 0 11 0 1 2 0

Total 1,252 1,472 3,156 64,732 8,483 3,089 2,827 1,125
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14 16 19 23 Total

0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 1

98 11 70 103 1,038

1 0 2 3 20

8,660 1,128 12,306 16,055 124,285



2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

FC Fire District

2 3 Total

BRS 0 1 1

CHR 1 0 1

CPF 0 2 2

DEM 922 292 1,214

GRE 2 0 2

IDF 5 0 5

IDP 25 1 26

INT 131 35 166

LIB 10 4 14

NPA 669 232 901

NRS 1 0 1

REP 1,298 680 1,978

UNK 24 5 29

VET 1 0 1

Total 3,089 1,252 4,341

District Number

Party
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55

AFP 0 1 5 0 0 1 4 0

APF 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

ARP 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0

BRS 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

CHR 0 1 5 1 1 0 4 0

CPF 0 3 6 1 1 1 3 0

DEM 1,437 9,763 16,852 4,120 886 3,954 7,936 18

ECO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

FAP 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0

FVP 0 0 5 1 0 0 2 0

GRE 2 20 43 8 1 19 13 0

IDF 3 29 88 13 4 11 36 0

IDP 23 130 201 61 15 51 167 0

INT 174 1,033 1,302 456 72 300 879 1

LIB 14 58 124 14 7 23 60 0

MOD 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

NPA 832 5,959 9,070 2,201 501 1,572 4,895 6

NRS 0 4 7 2 0 1 3 0

POS 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

PRL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

PRO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

REF 0 9 15 3 0 4 10 0

REP 1,838 11,039 14,395 5,349 1,034 2,297 11,655 6

RFP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

SPA 0 2 3 0 0 0 2 0

SPF 0 2 6 1 0 1 1 0

SWP 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

District Number

Party
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Total

11

3

4

2

12

15

44,966

1

4

8

106

184

648

4,217

300

6

25,036

17

2

1

1

41

47,613

2

7

11

4



2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55

TEA 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

TLP 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

UNK 28 213 420 70 21 77 209 0

VET 1 3 9 2 1 2 2 0

Total 4,353 28,275 42,570 12,306 2,548 8,316 25,886 31
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Total

2

2

1

1,038

20

124,285



2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP 10 1 11

APF 2 1 3

ARP 4 0 4

BRS 1 1 2

CHR 10 2 12

CPF 11 4 15

DEM 32,238 12,728 44,966

ECO 1 0 1

FAP 2 2 4

FVP 5 3 8

GRE 70 36 106

IDF 142 42 184

IDP 432 216 648

INT 2,878 1,339 4,217

LIB 232 68 300

MOD 4 2 6

NPA 18,330 6,706 25,036

NRS 12 5 17

POS 2 0 2

PRL 1 0 1

PRO 1 0 1

REF 26 15 41

REP 31,862 15,751 47,613

RFP 2 0 2

SPA 5 2 7

SPF 9 2 11

SWP 4 0 4

District Number

Party
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

9 10 Total

TEA 2 0 2

TLP 1 1 2

UNI 1 0 1

UNK 791 247 1,038

VET 15 5 20

Total 87,106 37,179 124,285
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP 2 8 0 1 11

APF 1 1 1 0 3

ARP 0 4 0 0 4

BRS 1 1 0 0 2

CHR 3 8 1 0 12

CPF 5 8 1 1 15

DEM 13,693 21,587 4,667 5,019 44,966

ECO 1 0 0 0 1

FAP 1 2 0 1 4

FVP 0 7 1 0 8

GRE 28 46 10 22 106

IDF 41 112 17 14 184

IDP 195 299 76 78 648

INT 1,478 1,793 525 421 4,217

LIB 81 176 17 26 300

MOD 2 2 2 0 6

NPA 8,432 12,030 2,487 2,087 25,036

NRS 6 7 2 2 17

POS 1 1 0 0 2

PRL 0 1 0 0 1

PRO 1 0 0 0 1

REF 9 23 3 6 41

REP 16,032 21,836 6,217 3,528 47,613

RFP 1 1 0 0 2

SPA 3 3 0 1 7

SPF 2 7 1 1 11

SWP 1 3 0 0 4

District Number

Party
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

4 5 6 7 Total

TEA 0 2 0 0 2

TLP 0 1 0 1 2

UNI 0 1 0 0 1

UNK 315 540 82 101 1,038

VET 8 8 2 2 20

Total 40,343 58,518 14,112 11,312 124,285
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 18 Total

AFP 1 7 2 1 11

APF 0 2 1 0 3

ARP 0 3 1 0 4

BRS 1 1 0 0 2

CHR 0 10 2 0 12

CPF 2 8 4 1 15

DEM 7,718 25,954 8,975 2,319 44,966

ECO 0 1 0 0 1

FAP 1 3 0 0 4

FVP 0 8 0 0 8

GRE 14 62 17 13 106

IDF 20 122 35 7 184

IDP 95 387 132 34 648

INT 834 2,339 883 161 4,217

LIB 43 179 61 17 300

MOD 1 4 1 0 6

NPA 4,363 14,261 5,516 896 25,036

NRS 2 9 5 1 17

POS 0 1 1 0 2

PRL 0 1 0 0 1

PRO 0 1 0 0 1

REF 6 23 9 3 41

REP 8,742 28,230 9,606 1,035 47,613

RFP 1 1 0 0 2

SPA 1 4 2 0 7

SPF 2 6 2 1 11

SWP 0 3 1 0 4

District Number

Party
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

11 13 16 18 Total

TEA 0 2 0 0 2

TLP 0 1 0 1 2

UNI 0 1 0 0 1

UNK 131 609 248 50 1,038

VET 3 14 3 0 20

Total 21,981 72,257 25,507 4,540 124,285
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2/15/2010 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:29 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/08/2010

TAX Tax district

4 6 Total

CHR 1 0 1

DEM 154 19 173

INT 12 0 12

LIB 1 0 1

NPA 136 11 147

REP 248 13 261

UNK 7 1 8

Total 559 44 603

District Number

Party
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